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Trzeszczany
Kisielice
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Uchanie

Ogniska ASF u swin w 2024 r.

Miejscowos¢

Zadebce
Sobiewola
Nieznan
Dtuga Goslina
Dtuga Goslina
Szwarcenowo
Czachéwki
Rogozno
Czachéwki
Szwarcenowo
Budziska

Itza
Ujazd
Kierzkow
Potrzanowo
Ujazd
Ttukawy
Fitowo
Skrzetuszewo
Chrustowo

Jarostawiec

Data
stwierdzenia
ogniska
04.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024
12.06.2024
14.06.2024
16.06.2024
16.06.2024
18.06.2024
21.06.2024

26.06.2024
04.07.2024
05.07.2024
06.07.2024
06.07.2024
06.07.2024
11.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

15.07.2024

Liczba
win
10
146
28
34
102

600
425
125
25
540
659

28
53
12
62
70
2771
600
17
568
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